
SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Phone Number:_____________________________________________________

Contact Name:_____________________________________________________

Organization/Company:_______________________________________________ 

Bi l l ing Address:_____________________________________________________ 

Email Address:_____________________________________________________

Contact Information

*This document serves as a contract. All sponsorship requests are final. Execution of this sponsorship commitment form signifies
assumption of legal responsibility to pay for all sponsorship as stipulated on the form. Sponsorship is not confirmed until full
payment is received. Payment must be made prior to the event date.

Indicate which sponsorship you are interested in purchasing:

Signature: _______________________________              Date: _________

Sponsorship Selection:______________________________

Sponsorship Amount:__________

Addit ional Notes: ___________________________________________________

Method of Payment:      Credit Card        Wire Transfer         Check

Currency on Invoice:     INR      USD
*18% GST wil l  be added to al l  invoices paid locally in India. ITechLaw can provide an invoice in USD without GST
to be paid in the United States.

TIERED SPONSORSHIPS

Platinum Sponsor

Gold Deluxe Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Bronze Sponsor

Exhibitor

₹ 900,000 INR

₹ 700,000 INR

₹ 500,000 INR

₹ 300,000 INR

₹ 125,000 INR

₹ 185,000 INR

EVENT SPONSORSHIPS
Gala Dinner Sponsor

In-House Counsel Lunch Sponsor

I-WIN Session Sponsor

Coffee/Tea Break Sponsor

₹ 500,000 INR

₹ 400,000 INR

₹ 350,000 INR

₹ 125,000 INR

PRODUCT SPONSORSHIPS

Social Media Sponsor

Lanyard Sponsor

Mobile App Sponsor

Speaker Gift Sponsor

Conference Bag Sponsor

Meeting Lounge & Wi-Fi Sponsor

Raffle Sponsor

₹ 500,000 INR

₹ 500,000 INR

₹ 450,000 INR

₹ 350,000 INR

₹ 350,000 INR

₹ 300,000 INR

₹ 300,000 INR

Please Return the Completed Commitment Form to:
Mark Primuth, Sponsorship Manager, at mark.primuth@itechlaw.org

Questions? Please contact mark.primuth@itechlaw.org 571-762-4379
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