

CONTACT INFORMATION

6 - 8 March 2024 • Bangalore International Centre



## **SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM**

Indicate which sponsorship you are interested in purchasing:

Contract Names			
Organization/Company:			
Billing Address:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:			
TIERED SPONSORSHIPS		PRODUCT SPONSORSHIPS	
Platinum Sponsor	₹ 900,000 INR	Social Media Sponsor	₹ 500,000 INR
Gold Deluxe Sponsor	₹ 700,000 INR	Lanyard Sponsor	₹ 500,000 INR
Gold Sponsor	₹ 500,000 INR	Mobile App Sponsor	₹ 450,000 INR
Silver Sponsor	₹ 300,000 INR	Speaker Gift Sponsor	₹ 350,000 INR
Bronze Sponsor	₹ 125,000 INR	Conference Bag Sponsor	₹ 350,000 INR
Exhibitor	₹ 185,000 INR	Meeting Lounge & Wi-Fi Sponsor	₹ 300,000 INR
EVENT SPONSORSHIPS		Raffle Sponsor	₹ 300,000 INR
Gala Dinner Sponsor	₹ 500,000 INR 🤵	<ul><li>Exclusive Sponsorship Opportunity</li><li>Sponsorship Item Not Available</li></ul>	
In-House Counsel Lunch Sponsor	₹ 400,000 INR 🤵		
I-WIN Session Sponsor	₹ 350,000 INR 🤵		
Coffee/Tea Break Sponsor	₹ 125,000 INR		
Sponsorship Selection:			
Sponsorship Amount:			
Additional Notes:			
Method of Payment: Credit C			
Currency on Invoice: INR U	JSD		
*18% GST will be added to all invoice to be paid in the United States.	es paid locally in India	a. ITechLaw can provide an invoice in	USD without GST
Signature:		Date:	
*This document serves as a contract All s	snonsorshin requests are	a final Execution of this sponsorship commit	tment form signifies

\*This document serves as a contract. All sponsorship requests are final. Execution of this sponsorship commitment form signifies assumption of legal responsibility to pay for all sponsorship as stipulated on the form. Sponsorship is not confirmed until full payment is received. Payment must be made prior to the event date.

Please Return the Completed Commitment Form to:

Mark Primuth, Sponsorship Manager, at <a href="mark.primuth@itechlaw.org">mark.primuth@itechlaw.org</a>

Questions? Please contact <a href="mark.primuth@itechlaw.org">mark.primuth@itechlaw.org</a>
571-762-4379